
 
  

Ames School 
Students, families and friends: 

Ages 5 and up! 

Come Support your organization by 
dropping off your kids at Flying High for 
supervised gym time while you enjoy a 
quiet evening at home or a night out!  

DATE:  Saturday, December 14, 2019 
TIME:   7:30-10:30 PM 

Pre-register before 11:59pm Thursday 12/12:  $15 
Register after 12/12 or walk-in:  $20 
(All online registration closes at 11:59 PM the night before 
the event; after that, only walk-ins can be accepted.) 

ALL PAYMENTS GO DIRECTLY TO FLYING HIGH! 
REGISTER ONLINE TO AVOID LINES AT YOUR EVENT!  
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK OF FLYER FOR 
DIRECTIONS ON HOW TO REGISTER. DAY OF EVENT 
REGISTRATION IS WALK-IN ONLY!     

Monthly Pizza Fun Nights that are open to the public.  
Select Fridays from 7-10 PM! 
 
Friday, December 6, 2019 
Friday, January 3, 2020 
Friday, February 14, 2020 
Friday, March 6, 2020 
Friday, April 3, 2020 
Friday, May 1, 2020 
Friday, June 12, 2020 
Friday, July 10, 2020 
Friday, August 7, 2020 

 
 

Ames School PTA 

Debbie Kummer: deb.kummer@sbcglobal.net 



 


